RINGWOOD/CROYDON/MOOROOLBARK

TRAVEL OPTIONS 1 & 2:

MAROONDAH HIGHWAY (CITY SIDE OF CROYDON ROAD)
1. BUS 670 - TO CHIRNSIDE PARK AND TAKE
BUS 675 - DIRECT TO MOOROOLBARK COLLEGE

2. BUS 670 — TO CROYDON STATION AND TAKE
BUS 664 — DIRECT TO MOOROOLBARK COLLEGE



VIS OL LON d¥iN %vzuo
(Airep WBiupiw ~ weg) s %%,z%o\v
200 008 0081 |[e2 1o Rl
ne‘aob-oia-ad Bsia ﬁ o VvV @ v
UOIJBLLIOJU| BIOLW JO4
Bauoz Bunesol|
H HLHON
MHYET100HOOW @ /—\
A 2" Gonms v
Wed Ajunwiwod
yueg pey jmqoaolN @
10 prRAUM
._0 auelqg
&
@
15 ABpg
10 wooud ssoy
abajjo)
Eq|o0I00R
o iq esejleg
py Aejdmopeys
PH 1U8Y PIO ”
o
@
5
k] m Bpy aupisi3
m 1q pocuenRg =
£ 10 piAeq
& g
&
fem ebpuved P JBuo1eL3 \
Kmpy yepucorepy
Py sBupds xoug
© 2s Yuvd IAISNHIHO
Wed spisuayo
1Q WWOd MaIA
b
m 3INO NOILJO
w

P} 1SaL oL IA G/9 a1noy

1L

34EQ00I00N O} DS MiEd SpISUUD

JTYOS OL LON dvW

(Anep WBlUpIU — Wweg)
£00 008 0081 (|2 Jo
ne-noB-onmd ysia
UOIJBLLLIOJU BIOLL 104

HLHON
AN g
o
]
=
B
a
s )
a
PH Pieyises =
EanM =5 F
Buddoyg N:m M
o <
L 53 S
g Iz
I
8%
pY Buouapue(q unop
.rwﬁwvo
o
m&wf_w@z‘ g =
mﬁﬂ&Ow ] o
519 2 o 5
Ee 2 =3 K g
Y D
) %
2
S &
& 3
D
a
Z
:
e =
£ g
z £
al 2 3
(sndwen [erea g
aepAjr) z |z
Ayssomun  ALISHIAING |2 (B
sunquimg ANHNGNIMS W [+
@e |t
2 |3
z |2
= 2 |= AOOMDNIY
g )
1 i— v/ S
] o z
o | 1suuer _ - anuag g
L J " Buiddoys i
AmH yieg =
UEpuociEp 9 SR ¥5puE
% veo o M g i
& uopgs (2 P | 3 . Buddoug
& aiepAlr] % m 3 -~ puepses
A.mw &ﬂ Um_ W I.w ssedAg peombuy
\.mv g la mlc
L i
.mw 18sul poomBuiy




€102 BHOIDIA Hodsurlf MHqnd &

R 3TVOS OL LON dviN
FWOS OL LON dvi :

PH Yied usj9 noaca

Arep WBIupIW — : av«,u»viu ol
(Airep WB1upiw — weg) s e el
100 008 0081 ||E2 JO a0B-o1a'md usin v
ne-aoB-oinad ysia ne'aob-oiamd ust ﬂ e ® Ulv
LOHELLLIOJUI 210U 104 UONBULIOJUI 8J0WW JO4
auoz Buneyol|
HLHON z H1HON w
N 2 %
3 AmH pooming
:
B o
4
= Bhma .00
PY pieyiseg =5 a W s % PY Bjuclog
= I BN
NN s g%}
58 < AmH UEUNOW :
L m. nm- .W —_——— %0000 00
g5 12
2

Py Buouapueq junop

_ynou©
Nvoiso o
ey 8 5
pse¥® g n 2
an a
EL = El B i
a o b
] + 2
Tyl = <
§ Py [ujoour] B
& 3
o)
(=%

\%Mw

w
(%
Py Jeisayouepy s
]
o
\ AMH yepuoouep

ia
aepAr) =
Ausionn ALISHIAINN |3
suinquimg IANHNENIMS m
e £
£ g QOOMSNIH
3 El
uuh v 1\ E
g () 2
g ) :
i uiddoyg
e @ & :
1SUIYD 1S puog
H mx veeo|o A W anue)
& voneyg |3 o 3  Dicidous
v.m. ajephir H 2 puepse3
o . |2 F<
< g i I
(=%
n@.%vv ) jesul uoo_inc_ﬂ_ ogl—l Zo—l—lmo uopeiAep anNoyY sesee
&

MIB 8PISUIIYD) -

049 einoy

A)SIBAIUN BUINQUIMS 0] PooMmBuly

99 8inoy

0S AID XoUy| 01 DS e 8pIsuIyD



o>

INVICTA

Route 675 Chirnside Park SC via Manchester Rd
Service operates from 05.12.2011 until further notice

_pm
9:38  10:38  11:38 12:38 1:38  2:38| 3:03

1:41 241 3:060 4:08  5:08  6:08 7:08
513 6:13 713

) ]
5:05 J

A an

Moorooll Railway Station/Brice Ave 6:38  7:38 8
(Mooroolbark)

Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) 641 T41 841 9:41 1041 1141 1241

%1;?13!%9 P;rkk\Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 6:46 7:46) B8:46 946 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46  2:46) 311 4113

mside Par

-

INVICTA

Route 675 Mooroolbark via Manchester Rd

m | ]
826 9 A ;i 2:28 13 128

Chirnside Park Shopplg Centre/Maroondah Hwy B 126, 126 ;
(Chirnside Park) ; _
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroalbark) 6:20 729 829 931 10:31 11:31 12:31  1:31) 2:31 303 4:07 5:07 6:07
Mooroolbark Railway Station/Brice Ave 6:34 T7:34 834 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36) 1:36, 2:36] 3:08 412 512 612

(Mooroolbark)



o>
INVICTA

‘Route 670 Swinburne University via Maroondah Hwy

L Rl Ll B T | ~ Monday to Friday _ J
§ s gy = " am J

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am _ am _ am  am
Rlngwooddl)?alhvayStahon.n'MamnndahHwy 6:05 6:30 7:00 7:23 7:38 7:53 806 816 831 846 900 915 930 945 10.00 10:15 10:30
(Ringwoo!
(B#rntBrid )a Shopping Centre/Marcondah Hwy 6:12 6:37] 7:07 T7:300 7:45 8:.00 813 823 838 853 909 924 9:38 9:54 10:09 10:24 10:39
in|
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 6:21 646 717 7:40 755 810 823 B33 848 903 918 933 948 10:03 10118 10:33 10:48
Chirmside Park Shopping Centre/Marcondah Hwy 6:31 656 7:30 7:53 808 823 836 846 9:01 915 930 945 1000 10:15 10:300 10:45 11:.00
(Chimside Park)
Lilydale Railway Station/Marocndah Hwy (Lilydale) 6:39 7.05 7:39 805 817 832 845 855 909 923 939 953 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08
Swinburne University/Jarlo Dr (Lilydale) = v 7:44 810 822 837 850 9:000 9113 927 943 957 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11112
. - ,Monday to Friday s 2 ‘
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) . am am am am am am pm _pm pm _pm pm pm pm pm pm pm _ pm
?RlngwooddgialtwaySlatlon.fMaroondahHwy 10:45 10:59 11:14 1129 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 1:14 1:29 1:45 1:59 2:14 2:29) 2:44
ingwoo
(Bé{miBrid e Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 10:54, 11:08/ 11:23} 11:38 11:53] 12:08| 12:23 12:38 12:53| 1:08] 1:23 1;:38 1:54 2:10 2:25 2:40| 2:55
ing
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 1:03 118 1:33 1:48 2:04 2:21 2:36 2:51  3:06
Chimside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 1115 11:30, 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30) 1:45 2:00 2:18 2:35 2:50 3:05 3:20
(Chimside Park)
Lilydale Railway Station/Marcondah Hwy (Lilydale) 11:23 11:38 1153 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 1:08 1:23 1:38 1:53 2:08 2:26 2:43 2:58 315 3:30
Swinburne University/Jario Dr (Lilydale) 11:270 11:42 11:570 12:12) 12:27) 12:42 12:57 1:120 1:27 142 1:57 2:13] 2:31 248 3:03) 3200 3:35
; Monday to Friday x e
Morning (am) [ Afterncon (pm) Lopm ‘;pm!pm mipm.pm:pm:m‘pm:‘pm.m _ pm _ pm_ pm
fgngwocdd?ailwayStahum‘Mamcndah Hwy 2:58 311 3:26  3:38 :58 08 4:23 4:38 453 5:08 5:23 5:38 5:53 6:08 6:23 6:40
ingwoo
gglrrmasmpping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 3:09 3:220 3:37 3:49 3:59 409 419 4:34 4:49 504 519 5:34 5:49 6:04 6:19 6:33 6:49
n
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 3:20 3:33  3:48 4:00 4:10 4:20 4:30 445 5:00 5:15 5:30 545 6:00 6:15 6:30 6:42 6:58
Chimnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 3:34 347  4:02 414 4:24  4:34 444 459 514 5:29 544 559 614 6:29  6:40 6:52  T:08
(Chimside Park)
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale) 3:44 357 412 424 4:34 444 454 5:09 5:24 5:39  5:54 6:09 6:24 6:37 648 T:00 T:16
Swinburne University/Jarlo Dr (Lilydale) 3:49  4:02 417 4:29 4:39 449 4:59 5114 5:200 544 559 6114 6:29 6:41 6:52 T:04 T:20
‘ s e 71_R#Monday toIEridayiy - Feuitin el sagal un il e AN
'Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) PM_ pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm I { i
Ringwood Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy 7:00 7:20 750  8:20 850 9:20  9:50
(Ringwood)
(BFlilimtBnd e Shopping Centre/Marcondah Hwy 7:09 7:29 759 8:29 8:59 9:29) 9:59
n|
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 718 7:38  8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Marcondah Hwy 7:28 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18
(Chirnside Park)
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale) 7:36  7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26
Swinburne University/Jarlo Dr (Lilydale) = 8:00 = = = = >
Saturday Public Holidays (1)
ir Accessible Service: 7 Y B Y ] 5 L TR R S e R YR B TR e e
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am @am pmM PM PM _PM pM pm  pm pm pm  pm  pm
ﬁ_\i'?gwoodd;?allwayStaﬂom‘Maroondah Hwy 808 856 936 10:16 10:56 11:36 12:16 12:56 1:36 2:41  2:51 331 411 451 531 6111 6:51
ngwoo
FumiBod%eshoppmgCeanaroondahHwy 8:15 9:03 943 10:23 11:03] 11:43 12:23 1:03 1:43 2:18 2:58 3:38 4:18 ;58 5:38  6:18  6:58
Ringwo
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 825 913 953 10:33 11:13 11:53 12:33 1:13  1:53 2:28 3:08 3:48 4:28 5:08 548 6:28 7:08
Chimside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 8:36  9:24 10:04 10:44 11:24] 12:04 12:44 1:24 2:04 2:39 319 359 4:39 519 5:59 6:39 719
(Chirnside Park)
Lilydale Railway Station/Marcondah Hwy (Lilydale) 8:44 932 1012 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52  1:32 2112 2:47  3:27  4:07 447 5:27 6:07 6:47 T:27
B RO LI s e o e daturday. - R U Rt s PliBlic Holldave )
Wheelchair Accessible Services e o I ! I ] I |
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm). pm  pm
Ringwood Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy 8:07 9:03
(Ringwood)
(qat.imtBri ]a Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 8:14 910
n;
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 8:24 9:20
Chimside Park Shopping Centre/Marcondah Hwy 8:38] 8:31
(Chimside Park)
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale) 8:43  9:39
Sunday ublic Holidays (2)
e Services S Vg BT S B L R Tl 1 A S R R T N T . R SR R q Fea s
llomim(un)uﬂ-mn(l am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm  pm  pm _ pm  pm
fgngwandd)RaltwayStatlanJMarccndahHwy 8:25 925 10118 1111 1211 111 211 311 411 511 611 Tt T3 B:51
ingwoo!
(BFIi[mlBrid e Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 8:321  9:32 10:25 11:18 12:18 118 2:18 318 418 5:18 6:18  7:18  B:00 B:58
N
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 8:42 942 10:35 11:28 12:28  1:28  2:28  3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 810 9:08
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 8:53 9:53 10:46 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39) 6:39 7:39 821 9:19
(Chimside Park)
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale) 9:01 10:01 10:54 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 547 6:47 T:4T7 B:20 9:27

Service Information
@= Wheelchair Accessible




-

INVICTA

"Route 670 |Ringwood via Maroondah Hwy

Service operates from 18.11.2013 until further notice

, s L | Monday to Friday S oA YR N e e
Moring (am) / Afternoon (pm) 'am':am‘[m.ame,imEnm}am.amfnm-am‘am,mi.!lm am  am  am
Swinburne University/Jarlo Dr (Lilydale) = = = 7.42 758 813 829 844 859 915 9:30 945
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale) 519 546 616 6:31 6:46 T:00 T7:16 7:32 747 8:03 818 8:34 849 09:04 9:20 9:35 9:50
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 527 554 624 639 654 709 725 741 756 812 B27 843 858 912 9:28 943 9:58
(Chirnside Park)
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 5:40| 6:07] 637/ 652 T:.080 ‘T:21| 737 . 753 8:08 8:24) 839 855 911 9:25 9:41 9:66 10:11
Burnt Bridge Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 546 6:13 643 658 715 T30 7:46 802 817 833 848 904 919 933 949 1004 10119
(Ringwood East)
Ringwood Railway Station/Marcondah Hwy 5:53| 6:20, 6:50] 7:06] 7:24) 7:39] 7:55 811 8:268 842 857 911 9:26] 9:40/ 9:56 10:11 10:26
Ringwood)
_ _ Loy TR Monday:to: Eridavishofiigaiin d Sasies 5 =00 Slalitesies s o4 i T
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am | am | | am am am am am pm pm pm pm _pm _ pm  pm pm
Swinburne University/Jarlo Dr (Lilydale) 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 1:59
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale) 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50/ 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50/ 1:05 1:200 1:35 1:50 2:05
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 10:13  10:28 10143 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 1:13 1:28 1:43 1:58 2:13
(Chirnside Park)
Creydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 10:261 10:41 10:56° 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11) 12:26) 12:41 12:56 1:11  1:26 1:41  1:56 2:11 2:26
Burnt Bridge Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 10:34  10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 1219 12:34 12:49 1:04 1:19 1:34 1:49 2:05 2:200 2:35
(Ringwood East)
(Fgri\gwoodl;talrwaysmﬂnnfMaroondahHwy 1041 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 1:11  1:26  1:41  1:56 2:13  2:28 2:43
ngwood
. : ey s Monday:to Eriday Rt S s lad - SO Sl e
Morming (am) / Afterncon (pm) pmM  PpM pmM pm pmMm pmM pm pm pM PpM PM pmM pm pm pm  pm  pm
Swinburne University/Jarlo Dr (Lilydale) 2114  2:29 2:44 2:59 314 3:29 3:44 359 414 4:29 444 459 515 5:38 5:58  6:18  6:38
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale) 2:200 2:35 2:50 3:05 3:20 3:35 3:50 4:05 4:20 4:35 4:50 5:05 5:21 5:44 6:03 6:22 6:42
Chimside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 2:28  2:43 2:58 3:15 3:30 3:45 4:00 415 4:30 445 500 5:15 5:31 5:54 611 6:30  6:50
(Chirnside Park)
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 2:41  2:56 311  3:28 343  3:58 4113 4:28 443 4:58 5:13  5:28 5:44) 6:06 6:23) 6:42 7:02
Burnt Bridge Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 2:50 305 3:20 3:37 3:52  4:07 4:22 437 4:52 507 5:22 5:37 5:53 6:12 6:29 6:48 T:.08
(Ringwood East)
Ringwood Railway Station/Marcondah Hwy 2:58 313 3:28) 3:45 4:00 4:15 4:30 4:45 5:00 5:15 5:30 5:45 6:01 6:19 6:36 6:55 T:15
(Ringwood)
e A S AL ERE Morlgl_ay.toFrlday e DAY e Wy, g
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) pm_ pm pm_ . pm._
Swinburne University/Jarlo Dr (Lilydale) 7:08 7:38 8:08
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroendah Hwy (Lilydale) 712  T:42 812 B:42 9112
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Marcondah Hwy 7:20 7:50 8:20 B:50 9:20
(Chimside Park)
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 7:32 802 8:32 902 9:32
BurntBrldc?aShoppingCentre,'MaroundahHwy 7:38 B:08 8:38 9:08 9:38
(Ringwood East)
Ringweod Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy 7:45 8:15 8:45 9115 945
(Ringwood)
RO N9 el o M b B e SRtUTday) ;
Wheslchair Accessible Services ST & @00 000 | @
Morning (am) | Afternoon (pm) am am am | am am am _am  pm ~ pm |
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale) 7:31 819 859  8:39 10:19 10:59  11:39 12:19 12:59  1:34 214 2;54
Chimnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 7:39) 827 907 947 10:27 11:07 1147 12:27 1:07, 142 2:22 3:02 342
(Chirnside Park)
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 7:52 840 9:20 10:00 10:40 11:20 12:00 12:40 1:20 1:55 2:35 3115 355 435 5:15 555 6:35
(Bé.u‘n‘ Bno?e Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 7:58 8:46 9:26 10:06 10:46 11:26 12:06 12:46 1:26 2:01 2:41 321 4:01 441 521 6:01 641
ingwo
(Répgwoodd;?allwayStatlonlMarocndah Hwy 807 855 9:35 10:15 10:556 11:35 12:15 12:55 1:35 2:10 2:50 3:30 410 4:50 5:30 6:10 6:50
ingwoo
e e i . g aat: oo Saturday- o) s » ~ Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services e o o -
Moming (am) / Afternoon (pm) pm . pm
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale) 7114 814 9:11
Chimnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 7:22 8:22 8:19
(Chimside Park)
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 7:35 835 9:32
Burnt Borg:lge Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 7:41 841 9:38
(Ringw East)
Ringwood Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy 7:50 8:50 9:47
(Ringwood)
Gaia E g e v SUNdaVE S Gt U S Bs 2 b gl ipublic Holldive (2)
Wheelchair Accessible O T @0 [0 00 {=0 ve | 0 e o
Momning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm._ pm _ pm pm pm pm pm  pm pm
Lilydale Railway Station/Maroondah Hwy (Lilydale) 8:01 919 10119 11:19 12:19 119  2:19 3119 419 5119 619 7:03  8:03  9:03
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Marcondah Hwy 8:09] 9:271 10:27{ 11:27 d2:27 127 2:27] 32V 42T  S:27 627 711 811 91
(Chimside Park)
Croydon Railway Station/Wicklow Ave (Croydon) 8:22 940 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 540 6:40 7:24 8:24 9:24
g%mtand ?E Shopping Centre/Marcondah Hwy 8:28 946 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 546 6:46 T:30 8:30 =
ing ast)
?ingwooddi;lallwaySlatlanfMaronndahHwy 8:37 9555 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 355 455 555 6:55 739  8:39 2
Ringwoo

Service Information
®=Wheelchalr Accessible |

Customer Information

For more information visit ptv.vic.gov.au
or call 1800 800 007 (6am - midnight daily)

(1) Saturday timetable operates on all public holidays except
Good Friday and Christmas Day

(2) Sunday timetable operates on Good Friday and Christmas
Day

All times are subject to alteration without notice.




>
INVICTA

Route 664 Chirnside Park SC via Bay'swater

Service operates from 22.04.2012 until further notice

(Chimside Park)

= e o ey dr, ~ Monday to Friday |
g (am)/Aftemnoon (pm)  am am am am am am am @m am am am _am am pm pm  pm |
nnox(ﬁ'!w 1S_!u:pging Centre Interchange/Burwood MB:OD MG 32 M6:52 M7:17 M7:32 M7:52 M8:17 MB:38 K9:08 K9:38 K10:08 K10:38 K11:08 K11:38 K12:08 K12:38 K1:08
wy (Wantira So...
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) M6:15 M6:48 M7:08 M7:33 M7:48 MB8:08 MB:33 M8:54) K9:23 K9:53 K10:23 K10:53 K11:23 K11:53 K12:23 K12:53 K1:23
Jersey Rd (Bayswater) MB:18 MB:51 M7:11 M7:36 M7:51 MB:11 M8:36 M8:57
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North) K9:27 K9:57 K10:27 K10:57 K11:27 K11:57 K12:27 K12:57 K1:27
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon) M6:34 M7:11 M7:31 M7:56 M8:11 M8:31 MB:56 M9:15 K9:44 K10:14 K10:44 K11:14 K11:44 K12:14 K12:44 K1:14 K1:44
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Moorcolbark) M6:45 MT7:22 M7:42 MB:07 M8:22 MB:42 M9:06 M9:25 K9:54 K10:24 K10:54 K11:24 K11:54 K12:24 K12:54 K1:24 K1:54
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy MB:50 M7:27 M7:47 M8:12 M8:27 M8:47 M9:11 M9:30 K9:59 K10:29 K10:59 K11:29 K11:59 K12:29 K12:59 K1:29 K1:59
{Chirnside Park)
b PR (A2 Mondayto Friday _ ;
.Mnmlnﬂm)uhmmtnm) . pm__pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm  pm  pm pr pm 1
ﬁnax‘\c':\;ty tShmpglng Centre In1erchange.'Bun~ood K1:38 K2:08 K2:34 K3:04 M3: 32 M3:54 M4:14 M4:34 M4:54 M5:14 M5:34 5:54 6:14 6:34 656 T:1B  T:48
Wy antirna
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) K1:53 K2:23 K2:49 K3:20 M3:48 M4:10 M4:30 M4:50 M5:10 M5:30 M5:50 6:10 6:30 6:50 7:11 7:33 8:03
Jersey Rd (Bayswater) M3:51 M4:13 M4:33 M4:53 M5:13 M5:33 M5:53
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North) K1:57 K2:27 K2:53 K3:24
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon) K2:14 K2:44 K3:10 K3:41 M4:09 M4:31 M4:51 M5:11 M5:31 M5:51 M6:11  6:27 6:47 T7:06 7:25 7:47 8:17
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) K2:24 K2:54 K3:21 K3:54 M4:22 M4:44' M5:04 M5:24 M5:44 M6:04 M6:24 6:40 7:00 T7:14 7:33 T7:55 8:25
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy K2:29 K2:59 K3:26 K3:59 M4:27 M4:49 M5:09 M5:29 M5:49 M6:09 M6:29 6:45 7:.05 719 7:38 B:00 8:30
(Chirnside Park)
= It Sliie g e onsMonday toyEridays i Sl T e v N e ot TR
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) m  pm  pm !
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood 8:18 8:48 9:18
Hwy (Wantirna So...
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) 8:33  9:03 9:33
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon) 8:47  9:17  9:47
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) 8:55 9:25 9:55
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 9:00 9:30 10:00
(Chirnside Park)
-Sa‘turday Public Holida g
e o o o o °© e o o o o 0 g Holigays. ()
Ihmlmt (pm) ~am am‘am:nmam.am‘-un am am am  am am  pm pm  pm  pm
ﬁnox{\c':vlw tSh(:pglng Centre Interchange/Burwood 73 749  8:28 849 K9:.04 K9:24 K9:44 K10:04 K10: 24 K10:44 K11:04 K11 24 K11:44 K12:04 K12:24 K12:44 K1:04
wy antirna
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) 7:46  8:04 843 904 K919 K9:39 K9:59 K10:19 K10:39 K10:59 K11:19 K11:39 K11:59 K12:19 K12:39 K12:59 K1:19
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North) K9:23 K9:43 K10:03 K10:23 K10:43 K11:03 K11:23 K11:43 K12:03 K12:23 K12:43 K1:03 K1:23
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon) 8:00 818 857 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:200 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 1:00 1:20 1:40
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) = 8:26 = 9:30 = 10:10 % 10:50 ~= 11:30 = 12:10 - 12:50 = 1:30 =
Chimside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy = 8:31 = 9:35 = 10:15 = 10:55 - 11:35 = 12:15 = 12:55 = 1:35 =
(Chimside Park)
- L LIRS s s ~Saturday e T el Pub_llg.tlolldays(‘)
Wheelchair Accessible Services A T B ) B s ) ’oaod‘“
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) :M‘m.pm...m nm.mpmvmpmpmmpmpm.m pm_ pm |
ﬁnox(\%!ty 1Si‘ltﬁpglﬂg Centre Interchange/Burwood K1:32 K1:44 K2:12 K2:22 K2:52 K3:02 K3:32 K3:42 K4:12 K4:22 K4:52 K5:02  5:36 6.02 6:19  6:59 745
wy (Wantira So
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) K1:47) K1:59) K2:27 K2:37 K3:07 K3:17 K3:47 K3:57 K4:27 K4:37 K5:07 K517 5:51 6:17 6:34 T7:14] 8:00
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North) K1:51 K2:03 K2:31 K2:41 K3:11 K3:21 K3:51 K4:01 K4:31 K4:41 K5:11 KS5:21
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon) 2:08 2:200 2:48 2:58 3:28 3:38) 4:08 4:18 4:48 4:58) 5:28 5:38 6:08 6:31 6:48 7:28 B8:14
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) 2:18 - 2:58 = 3:38 = 4:18 = 4:58 = 5:38 = 6:17 = 6:56 7:36 B:22
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 2:23 = 3:03 5 3:43 = 4:23 = 5:03 = 5:43 e~ 6:22 i 7:01 T:41 827
(Chirnside Park)
TN TR R dedpyi i s Saturdays oot o e s o 4 Public Holldays (1)1
e o | i
Homlm(un)h.\m«:ont ) pm  pm
Knox City Shcpglng Centre IniarchangB!BunNood 8:43  9:43
Hwy (Wantirna So
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) 8:58 9:58
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon) 9:12  10:12
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) 9:20 10:20
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 9:25 10:25
(Chirnside Park)
Sz S p sl e i s L Sundavile s st S o e o aas PUBlic HolldRbe(2)-
WMIW (-] (2] e o ¢] o @19 o o o @ [0
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am @am am am pm pm pm Ppm pm pm pm  pm  pm
IIjncm(gl:'t'ytSI‘u:' |ngCenlm1nterchanget‘Bumcod K8:44 K9:44 K10:44 K11:44 K12:44 K1:52 K2:52 K3:52 K4:52 5:59 6:59 7:45 8:43
wy (Wantirna
BayswsterRailway S(ztiom'station St (Bayswater) K8:59 K9:59 K10:59 K11:59 K12:59 K2:07 K3:07 K4:07 K5:07 6:14 T7:14 8:00 B:58
Glen Park/Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North) K9:03 K10:03 K11:03 K12:03 K1:03 K2:11 K3:11 K4:11 KS5:11
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croyden) 920 10:20, 11:20 12:200 1:200 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 814 9112
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:36 7:36 8:22 9:20
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Marcondah Hwy 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:43 3:43 4:43 543 641 T:41 8:27T 9:25

Service Information

K = Operates via Glen Park Rd, Ramsay St and Canterbury Rd (Bayswater North)

@= Wheelchair Accessible

M = Operates via Station St, Scoresby Rd, Power Rd, Barry St, Jersey Rd and Mountain Hwy (Bayswater).




< =g
INVICTA

Route 664 Knox City SC via Bayswater

Service operates from 22.04.2012 until further notice

‘ ; o i v MondaytoEridayis - <iie Bl 8 I v il gt e e
Morning (am) / Afterncen (pm) am am am am am am am am am am am _ am  am am am am  am
%\lmsu‘!e Pparkk)ShnpplngCeniren‘Marcnndah Hwy = = = J6:115  J6:33 J6:53 JT:14 J7:34  J7:54 U814 HB:42 HO:10 HO:40 H10:10 H10:40 H11:10 H11:40
himside Parl

Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) = =~ = J6:18/ J6:36 J6:56) J7:17 JT:37 J7:57 JB:17 HB8:45 HO9:13 H9:43 H10:13 H10:43 H11:13 H11:43

Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon) J5:29  J5:51 JB:11 JB:31 J6:53 J7:13 JT:34 J7:54 J8:14  J8:34 H9:02 H9:28 H9:58 H10:28 H10:58 H11:28 H11:58

Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North) H9:16 H9:42 H10:12' H10:42 H11:12 H11:42 H12:12

Australia Post/Jersey Rd (Bayswater) J5:43 JB:05 J6:25 JB:A48 J7:10 J7:30 JT:51 JB11 48131 J8:51

Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) J5:49 J6:111 J6:31 J6:54 JT:16 J7:36 J7:57 J8:17 JB:37 JB:57 H9:22 H9:48 H10:18 H10:48 H11:18 H11:48 H12:18

Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood JB:00 JB:23 J6:43 JT7.06 J7:28 J7:48 J8:09 JB:29 JB:i49 J9:09 H9:34 H10:00 H10:30 H11:00 H11:30 H12:00 H12:30

Hwy (Wantirna g

Aokl [ Sl ex Monday torBrIdayi /L ntal v b T S T g BT s SRR

Morning (am) | Afternoon (pm) pm pm pm pm Ppm pPm Ppm pm pmM Pm pm pm pm pm pm pm  pm

%‘lri‘{nsi:_i:Pparkk)ShnppingCentre!MaroandahHwy H12:10 H12:40 H1:10 H1:40 H2:10 H2:38 J3:08 J3:36 J3:53 J4:13 J4:31 J4:51 J5:11 U531 651 611 6:31
imside Parl

Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) H12:13 H12:43 H1:13 H1:43 H2:13| H2:41 J3:11 J3:39 J3:56) J4:16 J4:34 J4:54 U514 J5:34 5:54 614 6:34

Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Craydon) H12:28 H12:58 H1:28 H1:58 H2:28 H2:56 J3:28 J3:56 J4:13 J4:33 J4:51 J5:08 J5:27 J5:47 6:11  6:31  6:51

Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North) H12:42 H1:12 H1:42 H2:12 H2:42 H3:11

Australia Post/Jersey Rd (Bayswater) J3:45 J4:13  J4:30 J4:50 J5:07 J5:22 J5:41  J6:01

Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) H12:48 H1:18 H1:48 H2:1B H2:48 H3:17 J3:51 J4:19 J4:36 J4:56 J5:13 J5:2B) J5:47 J6:07 6:29 6:49 7:09
KnoanyShopglngCentre Interchange/Burwood H1:00 H1:30 H2:00 H2:30 H3:00 H3:30 J4:04 J4:32 J4:49 J5:08 J5:24 J5:39 J5:58 J6:18 6:42 7:02 T7:20

Hwy (Wantirn
~_ MondaytoFriday CrUS L
‘Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) pPm  pm pm  pm  pm  pm i |
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy 7:03 T:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33
(Chirnside Park)
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon) 7:19 7:49 B:19  B:49 9:119  9:49
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) 7:34 8:04 B:34 9:04 9:34 10:04
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood 7:45 8115 8:45 915 - -
Hwy (Wantirna So...
dec b Ll N 1SN s Sl §atu_r1:|\ay___________ B e tadi et v PublicHolldavsi(1):
Wheelchair Accessible Services - ) Yo T T B B C I D R R TR S IS o TRR U Yot
Morning (am) / Afterncon (pm) . am am am am  am amfnm am am am am am am am pm _pm  pm
Chimnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy H7:22 & HB:02 H8:24 = H9:02 = H9:42 -  Hi0:22 - H11:.02 - H11:42 - H12:22 =
(Chirnside Park)
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) H7:25 = HB:05 H8:27 - H9:05 = H9:45 - | H10:25 = | H11:06 = |H11:45 - |H12:25 =
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon) H7:38 HB8:01 HB:18 HB8:40 HB8:58 H9:20 H9:50 H10:00 H10:30 H10:40 H11:10 H11:20 H11:50 H12:00 H12:30 H12:40 H1:10
Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North) H7:51 H8:14 HB:31 HB:53 H9:12 H9:34 H10:04 H10:14 H10:44 H10:54 H11:24 H11:34 H12:04 H12:14 H12:44 H12:54 H1:24
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) 7:57 820 837 859 918 940 10:10 10:20 10:50 11:00 11:30 11:40 12:10 12:20 12:50 1:00 1:30
KnoxCltyShop ing Centre Interchange/Burwood 8:08 831 848 %11 930 952 10:22) 10:32 11:02 11:12 1142 11:52) 12:22) 12:32  1:02 1:12  1:42
Hwy (Wantirna So...
I : UL g d o RS Saturday SE N e s L - Publc Holldays (1),
Wheelchair Accessible Services TR U ) PR TR R i T O I e v e M )
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) pm  pm  pm  pm pm pm pm pm pm_ pm pm pm PmM pPm pm  pm  pm
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Maroondah Hwy H1:02 = H1:50 - H2:30 - H3:10 - H3:50 - H4:30 = 5:10 - 5:52 6:32 T:32
{Chirnside Park)
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Meoroolbark) H1:05 = H1:53 - H2:33 - | H3:13 = H3:53 - H4:33 = 5:13 - 5:55 6:35 7:35
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon) H1:20 H1:48 H2:08 H2:28 H2:48 H3:;08 H3:28 H3:48 H4:08 H4:28 H4:48 H5:08 5:28 5:48 6:08 6:48 7:48
Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North) H1:34 H2:02 H2:22 H2:42 H3:02 H3:22 H3:42 H4:02 H4:22 H4:42 H5:02 H5:19
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) 1:40 2:08 2:28 2:48 3:08 3:28 3:48 4:08 H4:28 4:48 5:08 5:222 544 6:04 6:23 7:03 B:03
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood 1:52 2:20 2:40 3:00 3:20 3:40 4:00 4:20 H4:40 5:00 5:20 5:33 556 6:15 6:34 T:14 814
Hwy (Wantirna So...
© e Saturday P A  Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services e o
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) . pm_ pm.
Chirnside Park Shopping Centre/Marcondah Hwy B8:56 9:56
(Chimside Park)
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) 8:59 9:59
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon) 9:12 10:12
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) 9:27' 10:27
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood 9:38 10:38
Hwy(Wamlrnag
T dghden oo o SURNdAYE e ot R _Public Holidays (2)
Wheelchair Accessible o e o 2] e o (] o 0 o o (L] o o
Moring (am) / Afterncon (pm) am am am am.  am pm pm pPm Ppm PpmM pm pm pm  pm
(CC[\I;mS\d‘?F;arkk)ShappmgCentre!MaroondahHwy H7:42 H8:41 H%:42 H10:42 H11:42 H12:42 H1:50 H2:50 H3:50 4:50 5:52 6:52 T:58 8:56
imside Parl
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd (Mooroolbark) H7:45 H8:44 HO9:45 H10:45 H11:45 H12:45 H1:53 H2:53 H3:53 4:53 5:55 6:55 8:01 8:59
Croydon Railway Station/Railway Gr (Croydon) H7:58 H8:58 H10:00 H11:00 H12:00 H1:00 H2:08 H3:08 H4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:14 912
Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North) H8:11 H9:12 H10:14 H11:14 H12:14 H1:14 H2:22 H3:22 H4:22
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) 817 918 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:24 6:23 7:23 8:29 9:27
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood 8:28 9:30 10:32) 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:400 3:40 4:40 5:36 6:34 7:34 8:40 9:38
Hwy(Wantlrnag

Service Information

H =Operates via Canterbury Rd, Ramsay St and Glen Park Rd (Bayswater North) @=Wheelchair Accessible
J =Operales via Mountain Hwy, Jersey Rd, Barry St, Power Rd, Scoresby Rd to StationSt (Bayswater).

Customer Information

For more information visit ptv.vic.gov.au
or call 1800 800 007 (6am - midnight daily)

(1) Saturday timetable operates on all public holidays except
Good Friday and Christmas Day

(2) Sunday timetable operates on Good Friday and Christmas
Day

All times are subject to alteration without notice.




